A

LS N eSS0
i -
L ]

TRIBAL COUNCIL ¢

MEETING :

to be held 6
Thursday, January
19, 2012 in the '
Tribal Council g
Chambers at 4 p.m. \

ALL TRIBAL COUNCIL MEETINGS ARE
/ OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
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TRIBAL COUNCIL MEETING
Poarch Band of Creek Indians
Thursday, January 19, 2012
4:00 p.m., Tribal Complex
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER: Buford L. Rolin, Tribal Chairman

ROLL CALL: David W. Gehman, Tribal Council Secretary

INVOCATION:

APPROVAL OF AGENDA
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Minutes for December 15, 2011

2. Ordinance Amending the PCI Alcoholic Beverage Control Ordinance & Criminal code
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NEW BUSINESS

Public Comments
Financials-November, 2011

Grant Resolution: a) Noxious Weeds
Tribal Administration Update



2012 TRIBAL COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

(All regular scheduled meetings will be held on the 1% and 3" Thursday of each month)

January 5, 2012
January 19, 2012

February 2, 2012
February 16, 2012

March 1, 2012
March 15, 2012

April 5, 2012
April 19, 2012

May 3, 2012
May 17, 2012

June 7, 2012
June 21, 2012

July 5, 2012
July 19, 2012

August 2, 2012
August 16, 2012

September 6, 2012
September 20, 2012

October 4, 2012
October 18, 2012

November 1, 2012
November 15, 2012

December 6, 2012
December 20, 2012

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

Tribal Council Chambers
Tribal Council Chambers

*Dates are subject to change



